6-1500.02SL Grip Handle 9.5x8.5

SNAP-LINE

for 19" technology, for cutout 9.5x8.5, tool-less installation

Advantages

= Flegant flat grip handle.

= This handle is suitable for the computer
industry, 19" technology, insertions and

equipments and other applications.

= Small space requirement.

= Designed for vertical or horizontal uses.

= To be mounted by a simple push into the
appropriate cutout.

Materials

= Grip handle: zinc die, matt chrome plated or
black

= Snap wedges: sintered steel

Grip handle, matt chrome plated

413-9202.00-00810

413-9202.00-01113

413-9202.00-01215

413-9202.00-02022

0,8-1,0 mm
1,1-1,3mm
1,2-1,5mm

2,0-2,2mm

Grip handle, black

413-9203.00-00810

413-9203.00-01113

413-9203.00-01215

413-9203.00-02022

0,8-1,0mm
1,1-1,3mm
1,2-1,5mm

2,0-2,2mm

snap-in
snap-in
snap-in

snap-in

snap-in
snap-in
snap-in

snap-in

19.01.2018/ 11:55 UTC / 1117221540
www.dirak.de | 6-1500.02SL Grip Handle 9.5x8.5 SNAP-LINE | Page 1



10 [0.394] 9.6 [0.378]

@,

12.6
[0.496]
™
—\__JT F

— Y
] N | — I
s 2l
Hn -~ '
12.6[0.496] o5 S.
Fl
B 24
0510103741 _
-l & &
| * 8
] O ¢
+ o <
|

19.01.2018/ 11:55 UTC /1117221540
www.dirak.de | 6-1500.02SL Grip Handle 9.5x8.5 SNAP-LINE | Page 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

